

## County of Monterey

Board of Supervisors Chambers 168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor Salinas, CA 93901

## **Legislation Details**

File #: A 19-374 Name: Consider adoption of a Resolution to:

a. Approve an Amended Memorandum of

Understanding (MOU) for Integrated Regional Water Management in the Monterey Peninsula, Carmel Bay, and South Monterey Bay Region adding Monterey County to the Regional Water Manag

Type: BoS Agreement Status: Passed - RMA Administration

File created: 10/3/2019 In control: Board of Supervisors

**On agenda:** 11/5/2019 **Final action:** 11/5/2019

**Title:** Consider adoption of a Resolution to:

a. Approve an Amended Memorandum of Understanding for Integrated Regional Water Management in the Monterey Peninsula, Carmel Bay, and South Monterey Bay Region, substantially as to form,

adding Monterey County to the Regional Water Management Group; and

b. Authorize the Resource Management Agency Director to execute the amended Memorandum of

Understanding.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: , , , ,

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/5/2019	1	Board of Supervisors	adopted - rma administration	Pass